

Hollandaise sauce 2,5kg



Product code	66376
EAN code	06406600663760
Selling unit	jar
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	60
Net weight	2500 g
Nutritional claim	free from gluten, free from lactose, free from soy
Energy	1536 kJ (373 kcal)
Carbohydrate	4.4 g
Protein	2 g
Fat	38.5 g
Saturated fat	3.3 g
Salt	1.3 g
Lactose	0.001 g
Sugar	3.6 g

Ingredient Statement

Water, rapeseed oil, seasoning mixture [EGG, sugar, salt, thickener (E415, E412), preservative (E211, E202)], lemon juice (contains SULPHITE, lemon peel extract), MUSTARD [sugar, MUSTARD SEED, salt, modified corn starch, vinegar, color (E150a), white pepper], acidity regulator (E330, E260), sugar, skimmed MILK POWDER (skimmed MILK, lactase), iodized salt, onion, color (E160a), butter flavoring [natural flavorings, flavorings, maltodextrin (potato/tapioca)], white pepper, preservative (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Mustard or its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfites